Health and Senior Services

Performance Indicators - December 2010

PAAD participants

Frequency

Monthly

Desired
Trend

Maintain

Target

Prior Month

142,987

Current
Month

143,145

% Change

Promoting Senior Independence and Choice

4.6%

Last 12 Month
Average

142,058

Senior GOLD participants

Monthly

Maintain

22,917

22,928

-20.4%

23,004

Global Options Program participants

Optimizing Health Quality, Licensing and Oversight

Monthly

Maintain

10,495

11,366

8.3%

9,879

Infarction (AMI) within 90 minutes

Delivery of Public Health Services
Number of Diabetes and Cardiac Disease patients educated on Chronic Disease Self

Percentage of targeted facilities inspected Monthly Maintain 96% 96% 4.6% 110%
Percentage of targeted complaints investigated Monthly Maintain 79% T7% -20.4% 76%
Number of tests performed by the Public Health and Environmental Health Programs Monthly Maintain N/A 434,291 438,063 0.9% 454,687
Number of Newborns Screened for 54 Disorders Monthly Maintain N/A 10,112 10,203 0.9% 10,366
Pe'rcentage of stroke patlgnts and caregivers receiving stroke education from designated Quarterly Increase 87% 87% 0.0%

Primary and Comprehensive Stroke Centers

Average NJ Hospital Door-to-Balloon Time for patients presenting with Acute Myocardial Quarterly Increase 80% 79% 1.1%

Services Case Management Units for linkage to services.

Quarterly Maintain N/A 223 133 -40.4%
Management
Number of TB cases reported to the CDC by NJ Monthly Reduce 84 22 85 286.4% 34
Number of NJCEED screenings Monthly Increase N/A 761 687 -9.7% 1,136
Percentage entering prenatal care early Quarterly Maintain N/A 32.60% 26.50% -18.7% N/A
Percentage of children in the State Registry who were referred to Special Child Health Quarterly Maintain N/A 100% 100% 0.0% 100.0%
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